Master Card, Visa, AMEX, Discover  -  1-800-346-4876  -   Minimum Order $50.00
EnviroSpec Is the Industry’s Price Leader...
AGAIN!
Just when fuel prices surge to all-time highs and just when the
buying power of the dollar has reached it’s all-time low EnviroSpec
has rolled back most pricing to where they were 5 years ago.
And - on top of that - if you should happen to find it for less
elsewhere we will beat their price by another 5%.

LaserJet - Our Most Popular, Longest Lasting Nozzle
Are Now Offered in Bonus Paks
HOW TO ORDER:
For 1/4” Screw-in Nozzles order.
M (and then the nozzle HOLE size)
For Quick Connect Nozzles order.
Q (and then the nozzle HOLE size)
Example:
- 5.5 Quick Connect = NPQ55
- 5.5 1/4” Screw-in   = NPM55
$10.75$10.75
BONUS PAK INCLUDES:
1 each - 0º, 15º , 25º & 40º
You will also receive
1 each - Brass Soap Nozzle
(Either Screw-in or QC Type)
and also
this ‘nifty’ nozzle clean-out tool.
CATALOG 05070901